sealed item rate tenders from eligible contractors for similar works. 

Name of work:  R & M Works of External painting at LHC Block (G+5 and Ht-30m) 

Estimated cost of work put to tender : Rs 9.77 Lacs 

Time of completion :45 Days 

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 19,600/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred only) 

is to be submitted with tender document as earnest money. The above payment shall be 

made in the shape of deposit at pay order/demand draft of a scheduled bank issued in 

favour of IIIT Delhi Collection Account payable at New Delhi. (except for those who

[...]

time for the same will be decided later. 

Address for communication & submission of tender 

documents and opening of technical bid 

Registrar, IIIT-DELHI, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase III, 

New Delhi 110020 

Tender Fee/cost Rs.1000/- + 18% GST /-= Rs.1180/- (Rupees One 
Thousand One Hundred Eighty only) in the form of a 
demand draft/ pay order in favor of IIIT-Delhi Collections 
which is non-refundable.  

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 19,600/- in the form of Demand Draft/ Pay Order in 

favour of “IIIT Delhi Collections” payable at New Delhi -